2010 SCHOLARSHIP RECIPIENTS

Amy Lafreniere
Shawna Laliberte
Heather Gardiner - Roy
Everett Swiderski
Lindsay Dennett
Rhonda Eldridge
Brittany McCallum
Larissa Morin

Garnet Merasty (Yole)
Charlotte Swiderski
Jamie S. Laliberte
Jansen Corrigal
Jordan Mihalicz
Debra Burnouf

Ruby Laliberte
Loretta Solway

Ile a la Crosse
Beauval
Beauval
Beauval
Beauval
Beauval
Ile a la Crosse
Ile ala Crosse
Ile ala Crosse
Beauval
Beauval
Ile a la Crosse
Beauval
Beauval
Ile a la Crosse
Beauval

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00




